
GLOBAL SALES CONTACT LISTING 

LOCATION NAME TITLE PHONE EMAIL SALES SEGMENT

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA Carolyn Holmes
Vice President, Global Sales - Asia 

Pacific
+61 2 8215 1589 CHolmes@preferredhotels.com

Corporate, Leisure & MICE - Australia & 

New Zealand

SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA Michelle Yapp
Account Manager, Global Sales - 

Australia, New Zealand & Pacific
+61 2 8215 1589 MYapp@preferredhotels.com

Global Sales - Australia, New Zealand & 

Pacific

BEIJING, CHINA Ashley Shen Director, Global Sales - China +86 10 5730 6187 AShen@preferredhotels.com
Corporate, Leisure & MICE - Northern 

China

BEIJING, CHINA Hilary Zheng
Coordinator, Global Sales - ASPAC & 

China
+86 10 6587 6261 HZheng@preferredhotels.com Global Sales - ASPAC & Greater China

GUANGZHOU, CHINA Estelle Liang
Sales Director, Regional Sales - 

Guangzhou
+86 20 2881 4716 ELiang@preferredhotels.com

Corporate, Leisure & MICE - Southern 

China

HONG KONG, CHINA Sylvia Mak
Senior Director, Global Sales & Account 

Management - HK & Taiwan
+852 2511 8728 SMak@preferredhotels.com

Corporate, Leisure & MICE - Hong Kong & 

Taiwan 

SHANGHAI, CHINA Galen Lu Director, Global Sales - China +86 021 6103 7131 GLu@preferredhotels.com Corporate, Leisure & MICE - Eastern China

NEW DELHI, INDIA Shakun Khandelwal Senior Manager, Sales  - South Asia +91 997 143 0860 SKhandelwal@preferredhotels.com Corporate & MICE - Middle East

TOKYO, JAPAN Hideki Seguro (Mr.) Director, Global Sales - Japan +81 3 5645 8520 HSeguro@preferredhotels.com Corporate, Leisure & MICE - Japan

SEOUL, SOUTH KOREA Alice Choi Director, Global Sales - South Korea +82 2 2158 8047 AChoi@preferredhotels.com
Corporate, Leisure & MICE - Korea & 

Vietnam

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE Cheryl Siow
Vice President, Global Sales - Greater 

China & Group Sales, Southeast Asia
+ 86 021 5280 5320 CSiow@preferredhotels.com

Global Sales - Greater China

Group Sales - Southeast Asia

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE Marjorie Siow Manager Administration - Asia Pacific +65 6909 8902 MSiow@preferredhotels.com Global Sales - Asia Pacific

SINGAPORE, SINGAPORE Nicole Foo Director, Global Sales - Southeast Asia +65 6909 8903 NFoo@preferredhotels.com Corporate - Southeast Asia
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SÃO PAULO, BRAZIL Guilherme Ferreira
Senior Manager, Global Sales - South 

America
+55 11 4420 2700 GFerreira@preferredhotels.com Leisure & MICE - South America

SÃO PAULO, BRAZIL Priscila Sonobe
Manager, Global Sales - Corporate & 

MICE, South America
 + 55 11 2394 8635 PSonobe@preferredhotels.com Corporate & MICE - South America

SÃO PAULO, BRAZIL Simone Mariote Executive Vice President, South America +55 11 4420 2701 SMariote@preferredhotels.com Global Sales - Latin America

BARCELONA, SPAIN Anna Mora Account Manager, Global Sales - EMEA +34 93 230 41 31 AMora@preferredhotels.com Global Sales - EMEA

BARCELONA, SPAIN Eva Oller
Director, Global Sales - Iberian Peninsula 

& Mediterranean
+34 648 040 097 EOller@preferredhotels.com

Corporate, Leisure & MICE - Iberian 

Peninsula & Mediterranean

LONDON, ENGLAND, UK Dan Clark Vice President, Leisure Sales - Europe +44 20 7440 0304 DClark@preferredhotels.com Leisure - Europe

LONDON, ENGLAND, UK Fiona Lee
Director, Global Corporate Sales - UK, 

Ireland & Nordics
 +44 20 7440 0336 FLee@preferredhotels.com Corporate - UK, Ireland & Nordics

LONDON, ENGLAND, UK Pia Ametsbichler
Senior Director, Global Leisure Sales - 

UK, Ireland & Nordics
+44 20 7440 0304 PAmetsbichler@preferredhotels.com Leisure - UK, Ireland & Nordics

LONDON, ENGLAND, UK Wendie Esposito
Director, Global Sales Entertainment - 

Europe
+44 20 7440 0328 WEsposito@preferredhotels.com Entertainment - Europe

MILAN, ITALY Federico Mocati Account Manager, Global Sales - EMEA +39 02 3055 6223 FMocati@preferredhotels.com Global Sales - EMEA

MILAN, ITALY Silvia Lavazza Director, Global Sales - Italy +39 02 3790 699.1 SLavazza@preferredhotels.com Corporate, Leisure & MICE - Italy

MUNICH, GERMANY Nicole Eckerdt
Coordinator, Global RFP Programs - 

EMEA
 +49 89 143409311 NEckerdt@preferredhotels.com

Lanyon Administration,

Customer Service & Concierge

MUNICH, GERMANY Stefan Schoewel Director, Leisure Sales - Central Europe +49 89 1434 09310 SSchoewel@preferredhotels.com Leisure - Central Europe

MUNICH, GERMANY Stephan Brauer
Vice President, Global Sales - Corporate 

Transient (Europe)
+49 89 1434 09321 SBrauer@preferredhotels.com Corporate Transient - Europe 
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PARIS, FRANCE Stéphane Marcet
Director, Global Sales - France, Benelux 

& Switzerland
+33 156 59 6003 SMarcet@preferredhotels.com

Corporate & Leisure - France, Benelux, & 

Switzerland (French Speaking)

PARIS, FRANCE Thomas Sohier Senior Manager, Global RFP Programs +33 1 56 59 60 08 TSohier@preferredhotels.com
Lanyon Administration,

Customer Service & Concierge

DUBAI, UAE Çağlar Göncüler Director, Global Sales - Middle East +1 312 356 9548 CGonculer@preferredhotels.com Corporate, Leisure & MICE - Middle East

JOHANNESBURG, 

SOUTH AFRICA
Francois Joubert Senior Manager, Sales - Africa +27 12 051 0717 FJoubert@preferredtravelgroup.com Corporate, Leisure & MICE - Africa

TORONTO, CANADA Rose Brown Director, Global Sales - Canada +1 416 979 4623 RBrown@preferredhotels.com Corporate & Leisure - Canada & USA

MEXICO CITY, MEXICO Karina Blanchet
Director, Global Sales - Mexico & 

Central America
+52 55 1710 8120 KBlanchet@preferredhotels.com Leisure - Mexico & Central America

BOCA RATON, FLORIDA, USA Jamie Brown
Director, Global Sales -America South, 

Caribbean & Mid-Atlantic
+1 917 414 8731 JLBrown@preferredhotels.com

Leisure - America South, Caribbean & Mid-

Atlantic 

BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS, 

USA
Kathleen Robb

Vice President, Global Sales - North 

America
+ 1 312 356 9573 KRobb@preferredhotels.com

Corporate & Leisure - Northeast United 

States

DALLAS, TEXAS, USA Casey Burks
Director, Global Sales - America 

Midwest
+1 312 356 9574 CBurks@preferredhotels.com Corporate & Leisure - America Midwest

HOUSTON, TEXAS, USA Kimberly Wilson
Senior Vice President Global Sales - 

Corporate
+1 713 781 2007 KWilson@preferredhotels.com

Global Sales - Corporate (Southwest United 

States)

MIAMI, FLORIDA, USA Aline Cargnelutti
Account Manager, Sales & Business 

Development
+1 754-308-1491 ACargnelutti@preferredhotels.com Sales & Business Development

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, USA Ben Djaha Director, Global Sales - America East + 1 929 841 5243  BDjaha@preferredhotels.com  Entertainment & Leisure - America East

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, USA Rick Stiffler
Senior Vice President, Global Sales - 

Leisure
+1 212 541 7226 RStiffler@preferredhotels.com

Global Sales - Leisure (Eastern United 

States)

NEW YORK, NEW YORK, USA Wen Yong
Vice President, Global Sales - Corporate 

Transient (USA & Canada)
+1 212 541 7224 WYong@preferredhotels.com Corporate Transient - North America

NEWPORT BEACH, 

CALIFORNIA, USA
Camille Whitby

Senior Account Manager, Global RFP

Programs
+1 949 719 3342 CWhitby@preferredhotels.com

Lanyon Administration, Customer Service & 

Concierge
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NEWPORT BEACH, 

CALIFORNIA, USA
Karishma Ramnani

Account Manager, Global RFP

Programs
+1 949 719 3307 KRamnani@preferredhotels.com

Lanyon Administration, Customer Service & 

Concierge

NEWPORT BEACH, 

CALIFORNIA, USA
Lenora Minassian Vice President, Global RFP Programs +1 949 719 3345 LMinassian@preferredhotels.com

Global Corporate, Consortia & Leisure RFP 

Hotel Programs

NEWPORT BEACH, 

CALIFORNIA, USA
Michelle Streeter

Senior Director, Global Sales - Corporate 

& Entertainment 
+1 949 719 3331 MStreeter@preferredhotels.com

Corporate & Entertainment Sales - North 

America

NEWPORT BEACH, 

CALIFORNIA, USA
Olivia McHenry

Account Manager, Global RFP

Programs
 +1 949 719 3321 OMchenry@preferredhotels.com

Lanyon Administration, Customer Service & 

Concierge

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA, 

USA
Lindsey Graff

Senior Director, Leisure Sales - America 

West
+1 707 637 4641 LGraff@preferredhotels.com Leisure - America West

PHILADELPHIA, 

PENNSYLVANIA, USA
Gwendolyn Hoffman

Account Manager, Global Sales - 

Corporate & Entertainment
 + 1 312 356 9521 GHoffman@preferredhotels.com

Global Sales - Corporate & Entertainment 

Sales Support

SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA, USA Jonarose Valmores Manager, Global Sales - USA  +1 949 719 3322 JValmores@preferredhotels.com Corporate - America West

TAMPA, FLORIDA, USA Gabrielle Klimek
Account Manager, Global Sales - North 

America
+1 305 717 7280 GKlimek@preferredhotels.com Leisure - North America

WEST PALM BEACH, 

FLORIDA, USA
Karla Ricardo

Account Manager - Global Sales, North 

America
+1 312 356 9595 KRicardo@Preferredhotels.com Corporate - North America
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